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35
33
11
40

32
21

57
23
39
12

54
29
20

49
61
36
44

13
47
24
55
62
59
18

101
28
17
48
58
26
41
46
37
38
60

30
15
42
51

16
52
53

Pfijmeni

Alexa
Cadek
Drazan
Hevessy
HFfich
Drabek
Nosek
Zelenka
Zamis
Ruazicka
Danicek
Némec
Herink
VSetula
Kamenik
Tlusty
Karnik
Docekal
Kapr
Plsek
Vostinka

Kupidlovsky
Homola
Hlavsa
Ouda
Poborsky
Broz

Slik

Prochazka
Fikes
Poduska
Fanta
Semelik
Jelinek
Vomastek
Pokorny
Kroc
Kratina
Pelan
Tigana

Klos
Wiener

Kratochvil
Kutis
Svoboda
Kostka

Hlavacova
Zaplatilkova
Pelova

Béh Lapakem
10 km
18.12.2021

Poradi dle kategorii

Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Krystof 2003
Ondfej 1991
Marian 2004
Karel 1998
Jan 2003
Matégj 1988
Lukas 1989
Jifi 2000
Lukas 1986
Martin 2002
Vaclav 1995
Viktor 2004
Tomas 2005
Matégj 2003
Jaroslav 1985
Tomas 1984
Adam 2004
Jakub 2003
Tomas 1989
FrantiSek 1986
Matéj 1997
B - Muzi do 49 let
Daniel 1976
Jifi 1974
Martin 1975
Martin 1974
Petr 1975
Vladimir 1972
Jan 1974
C - Muzi do 59 let
Josef 1971
Metodé;j 1967
Josef 1962
Ladislav 1966
Petr 1969
Jan 1969
Milan 1968
Jan 1966
Miloslav 1968
Pavel 1965
Stanislav 1968
Josef 1965
D - Muzi do 69 let
Vaclav 1960
Otakar 1956
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947
Jifi 1950
Jan 1943
Josef 1947

F - Zeny do 34 let
Klara
Lucie
Simona

2003
1994
2001

Klub

A.C. TEPO Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost

A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno

Velka Dobra
A.C.TEPO kladno
Kladno
Tuchlovice

Maratén klub Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
AK Louny

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Nové straSeci

Maraton klub Kladno

Triatlon Slany
Kladno
Kladno
Kladno
Kladno

TJ Stodulky
10. ZS Kladno
Tuchlovice

T5 Kladno
Ekonom Praha
KruSovice
OCR Rebelové

Décin

Maraton klub Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno

KOB Kladno
Béh Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno

Trimarni
Brandysek

Maraton klub Kladno

Triatlon Slany
OCR Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

Loko Rakovnik
Kladno

KD Pribram
VTZ Chomutov

A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno

0:34:03
0:34:19
0:34:53
0:36:52
0:37:02
0:37:32
0:37:35
0:37:46
0:38:01
0:38:05
0:39:04
0:39:06
0:40:43
0:40:43
0:41:02
0:41:55
0:42:32
0:43:37
0:45:33
0:46:09
4:53:09

0:36:33
0:38:32
0:38:55
0:44:15
0:45:28
0:47:20
0:48:57

0:34:12
0:38:45
0:39:01
0:41:13
0:44:25
0:44:29
0:45:06
0:46:33
0:49:03
0:49:15
0:49:34
1:11:55

0:43:29
0:56:21

0:51:04
0:52:17
0:53:09
1:12:44

0:41:21
0:42:10
0:44:03
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34
22
50
10

63
56

45
27
64

31
43
14
19

Elznicova Denisa 1992
Polecova Sabina 1994
Barathova Barbora 1994
Byrovash Iness 2003
G - Zeny do 44 let
Zimova Jana 1984
Poborska Helena 1978
Bodmas Eva 1979
H - Zeny do 54 let
Bradacova Martina 1974
Bodnarova Iveta 1976
Placatkova Petra 1975
Beauchamp Andrea 1974
| - Zeny nad 55 let
Drabkova Jana 1962
Svobodova Dana 1952
Koubkova llona 1956
Vosatkova Libuse 1956

Kladno
Triatlon Slany
Bustéhrad
Hostivice

Maratén klub Kladno
Kerteam
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

OCR Kladno

Kladno

KD Pribram
Praha

Nové StraSeci

0:45:03
0:47:46
0:56:00
1:12:15

0:39:32
0:41:36
0:55:44

0:41:47
0:45:17
0:48:38
1:03:14

0:52:41
0:56:06
0:56:23
1:01:43



